CAT. "0” TOOL PACKAGE

~15
“16
~17
“q8
49
~20
..\‘2 1
~22
~23
~24
25
“26
27
~28
29
30
~31
82
~33
34
=35
“36
~87
38

- ~39

40
41

TOOL BAR WELDMENT
HAIR PIN

5/8 X 2 1/2 CLEVIS PIN

5/8 HITCH PIN

5/8 — 11 HEX NUT

7116 X 2 1/2 PLOW BOLT WITH NUT
7/18 HEX NUT :
6" CULTIVATOR SWEEP
STRAIGHT SHANK

8" CULTIVATOR SWEEP

10" FURROWER

OFFSET SHANKS

10" PLOW BOTTOM/MOLDBOARD
10” PLOW BEAM SHORT

1/2 X 2 1/2 PLOW BOLT W/ NUT
1/2 HEX NUT

1/2 LOCKWASER

8/4 X 20" LONG DISC BOLT

3/4 HEX NUT

3/4 FLAT WASHER

OUTSIDE SPACER

CENTER BUSHING

14" DISC BLADE

L. H. DISC FRAME

R. H. DISC FRAME

3/4 - 10 X 2 BOLT

CLAMP

10” PLOW BEAM

BRACE

1/2-13 X 2 BOLTS

TOP DISC FRAME BAR

3/8-16 X1 1/4 PLOW BOLTS

3/8 - 16 HEX NUTS

1/2 - 13 X 3 1/2 HHCS

3RD MEMBER

LANDSLIDE LONG

LANDSLIDE SHORT

SADDLE (FROG)

5/8 LOCKWASHER

0 3/8 LOCKWASHER

GREASE FITTING W/ BALL AND SPRING

N M

N-*NN-*-‘-‘haawl\:-*-*-hm-t-lmw-ha-hm-a-a-h-mmmmm.nmm-bm-nm-n

100-7001
54-0009
51-1020
51-1032
904-3800
851-3210
902-3200
23-0102
100-2501
23-0104
23-0101
100-2502
10-8003
111-2503
851-3410
902-3400
80-0534
847-4299
902-4200
80-0242
108-4001
108-4003
114-0114
114-7008
114-7009
847-4208
100-7002
111-2504
111-2504.5
847-3408
114-2009
851-3005
902-3000
847-3414
3304-8016
10-8006
10-8004
10-2508
80-0538
80-0530
862-0501



